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Collaborative-Wide Meeting
Fri., May 8, Traverse City, MI

Sepsis Workgroup
Tues., May 21, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP
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Sepsis Workgroup
Tues., Jan. 13, 12-1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Jan. 29, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Cardiac Rehabilitation Week
Feb. 9 - Feb. 15

Cardiac Rehab Workgroup
Tues., Feb. 10, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Virtual Networking Event
TBD

Rural Health Workgroup
Tues., March 10, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Post-Discharge Follow-Up
Workgroup

Thurs., March 19, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Preop Testing Workgroup
Tues., April 7, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

In-Person Networking Event
TBD

Cardiac Rehab Workgroup
Tues., June 9, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., June 25, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Rural Health Workgroup
Tues., July 14, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Post-Discharge Follow-Up
Workgroup

Thurs., July 23, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Preop Testing Workgroup
Tues., Aug. 11, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Aug. 27, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Sepsis Workgroup 
Tues., Sep. 15, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Sep. 24, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Networking Dinner
Thurs., Oct. 8, Livonia, MI

Collaborative-Wide Meeting
Fri., Oct. 9, Livonia, MI

Cardiac Rehab Workgroup
Tues., Oct. 20, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Rural Health Workgroup
Tues., Nov. 3, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Post-Discharge Follow-Up
Workgroup

Thurs., Nov. 19, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Preop Testing Workgroup
Tues, Dec. 8, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Dec. 17, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

MVC Workgroups take place
virtually via Zoom

https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/hNRBB-thSoqwcKye8J5Y6A#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tBpY99aaQcmVZwlfEPgZjQ#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/Le-qPkdORimyV-LeEgI2lA#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/QRnESki5Tb--vHZFg_84gQ#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/uFbwOShORGm6se03w7TGVA#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/nMx1ei7_S4-otJvVpSdjDA#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/8U0rED2HQpWAAPL7PT4ezw#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/4faBdMZlT7e8ZEbgsws7Ag#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/9ORll_bYRwa5wuRDikoo7Q#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/vFgMjM95QRCLtvwfZ4YKDQ#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/raEVhhzGT9WZcFdl2SCkNQ#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/DJz7EFlcRhSGU5zsxjP9SQ#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/UkP-mhFFTmSB3u3QlHvnbA#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/Mifz2aaFRd-s9znb5M3lBA#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/EJmhSi_nS3m26kbIkKYjhg#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/-bZsuRC1SayfzMiClOu74g#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/_mTgqz_8R4WF5F-wPShixw#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/FDNB7R7xQs2rxS9lz_XPKA#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/3GZDEoeYTZ2oNOY1e6ZgjA#/registration
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/bBCSk9GoQKmK4sy1X18i5g#/registration

